
LOT 8 TIMBERLANDS S/D PHASE 1.

WD 1134-1698, WD 1167-2012

MINSTER RALPH A
277 SW TIMBER RIDGE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02856-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

10416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

07/31/2024 JS 0.50 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
3

277,073
5,994
22,500

305,567
105,366
200,201

HX HB 50,722
149,479
305,567

0

308,905

1167/2012 2/19/2009 WD Q I 01 202,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARONDA HOMES INC

RALPH A MINSTER

1134/1698 10/10/2007 WD Q V 02 468,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RML HOLDINGS INC

MARONDA HOMES INC
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000050030 Roof Replacement 15,700 06/03/2024

27131 SFR 926 06/30/2008

2010HX Base Yr

277 SW TIMBER RIDGE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,801 106.4090 119.18 333,823 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 2299

BAS 1,099 100 1,099 108,713

FGR 682 55 375 37,095

FOP 32 30 10 989

FSP 270 40 108 10,683

FUS 1,200 100 1,200 118,703

PTO 180 5 9 891

3,463 2,801 277,073

BAS= W5 PTO= N10 W18 S10 E18$ W35 FSP= W10 S27 E10 N27$ S27
FGR= W10 S22 E31 N22 W21$ E21 S1 FOP= S4 E8 N4 W8$ E19 N28$
PTR= N30 FUS= N30 W40 S30 E40$ S30$.

BAS

5
35

27

21 19

28

PTO 10

18

10

18

FSP

10

27

10

27

FGR

10

22

31

22

21

FOP4
8

48

FUS 30

40

30

40

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,998.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 5,994

5,994

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


